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Pos. St. No. Name Class Time 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

Orange     (5500m, 160m)
1-113 2-119 3-120 4-121 5-117 6-122 7-123 8-124 9-125 10-126

11-127 12-128 13-100 F

1. 64 Duran Daniel OM1944 104:15 10:16:08 (1) 10:18:47 (1) 10:31:06 (1) 10:34:37 (1) 10:39:57 (1) 10:55:00 (1) 10:57:04 (1) 11:06:08 (1) 11:18:50 (2) 11:29:41 (1)

03:51 (1) 02:39 (1) 12:19 (1) 03:31 (6) 05:20 (2) 15:03 (4) 02:04 (3) 09:04 (5) 12:42 (5) 10:51 (1)

11:39:01 (1) 11:52:31 (1) 11:56:04 (1) 11:56:32 (1)

09:20 (1) 13:30 (1) 03:33 (2) 00:28 (2)

2. 62 Sany Nathan OM1944 137:06 10:30:37 (5) 10:34:43 (3) 10:52:59 (3) 10:55:50 (3) 11:03:56 (3) 11:13:44 (2) 11:16:28 (2) 11:22:50 (2) 11:30:27 (1) 11:54:20 (2)

06:13 (5) 04:06 (5) 18:16 (3) 02:51 (4) 08:06 (4) 09:48 (2) 02:44 (4) 06:22 (1) 07:37 (1) 23:53 (5)

12:07:22 (2) 12:37:22 (2) 12:40:58 (2) 12:41:30 (2)

13:02 (6) 30:00 (4) 03:36 (3) 00:32 (5)

3. 20 Van Newkirk Matthew OM-18 142:57 10:28:33 (8) 10:34:16 (6) 10:55:17 (4) 10:58:31 (4) 11:06:26 (4) 11:13:49 (4) 11:15:37 (4) 11:24:20 (4) 11:41:20 (4) 11:53:46 (4)

11:16 (8) 05:43 (8) 21:01 (4) 03:14 (5) 07:55 (3) 07:23 (1) 01:48 (2) 08:43 (3) 17:00 (6) 12:26 (2)

12:05:39 (4) 12:36:49 (3) 12:39:56 (3) 12:40:14 (3)

11:53 (5) 31:10 (5) 03:07 (1) 00:18 (1)

4. 53 Ilinskiy Stas O-Rec 186:25 10:55:39 (7) 10:59:10 (5) 11:33:26 (9) 11:37:10 (5) 11:46:12 (5) 12:05:26 (5) 12:11:50 (5) 12:20:51 (5) 12:31:59 (5) 13:17:57 (5)

09:53 (7) 03:31 (3) 34:16 (13) 03:44 (7) 09:02 (8) 19:14 (6) 06:24 (14) 09:01 (4) 11:08 (3) 45:58 (7)

13:28:55 (5) 13:45:45 (4) 13:51:41 (4) 13:52:11 (4)

10:58 (3) 16:50 (2) 05:56 (6) 00:30 (3)

5. 54 Stager Madeline O-Rec 189:02 10:59:45 (11) 11:04:11 (10) 11:32:39 (10) 11:37:17 (7) 11:46:26 (6) 12:05:35 (6) 12:10:56 (6) 12:21:00 (6) 12:32:10 (6) 13:17:53 (6)

16:37 (11) 04:26 (6) 28:28 (12) 04:38 (8) 09:09 (9) 19:09 (5) 05:21 (10) 10:04 (6) 11:10 (4) 45:43 (6)

13:28:40 (6) 13:46:16 (5) 13:51:39 (5) 13:52:10 (5)

10:47 (2) 17:36 (3) 05:23 (5) 00:31 (4)

52 Borovinskikh Artem OM45+ dnf 10:26:53 (6) 10:30:38 (4) 10:44:05 (2) 10:45:54 (2) 10:50:00 (2) 11:14:46 (3) 11:17:52 (3) 11:25:24 (3) 11:36:18 (3) 11:54:15 (3)

06:37 (6) 03:45 (4) 13:27 (2) 01:49 (1) 04:06 (1) 24:46 (7) 03:06 (5) 07:32 (2) 10:54 (2) 17:57 (3)

12:05:45 (3) ---- ---- 10:20:16

11:30 (4) ---- ----

22 Hernandez Dylan OM-18 mp 10:27:27 (2) 10:32:34 (2) 11:09:07 (8) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

04:11 (2) 05:07 (7) 36:33 (14) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- 12:27:52

---- ---- ----

63 Collins Charles OM1944 mp 10:31:27 (3) 10:44:43 (9) 11:09:36 (5) ---- 11:20:54 11:33:49 11:35:30 11:47:41 12:13:05 12:36:50

05:05 (3) 13:16 (15) 24:53 (7) ---- 12:55 (3) 01:41 (1) 12:11 (13) 25:24 (7) 23:45 (4)

12:53:24 13:24:59 13:29:54 13:30:35

16:34 (7) 31:35 (6) 04:55 (4) 00:41 (6)

4 Stager Laura OF45+ mp 10:31:33 (9) 10:41:21 (11) 11:04:07 (7) 11:15:44 (8) 11:31:54 (11) 12:26:55 (11) 12:33:05 (12) 12:53:08 (12) ---- ----

13:11 (9) 09:48 (12) 22:46 (6) 11:37 (13) 16:10 (10) 55:01 (14) 06:10 (13) 20:03 (14) ---- ----

---- ---- ---- 13:29:45

---- ---- ----

1 Davis Cash OM-18 mp 10:58:34 (10) 11:01:42 (8) 11:29:01 (6) 11:36:54 (6) 11:54:56 (9) 12:22:36 (7) 12:27:59 (7) 12:39:24 (7) 13:16:02 (7) ----

14:40 (10) 03:08 (2) 27:19 (11) 07:53 (12) 18:02 (13) 27:40 (8) 05:23 (11) 11:25 (7) 36:38 (9) ----

---- ---- ---- 14:00:15

---- ---- ----

23 Sharma Pratyush OM-18 mp 10:40:34 (12) 10:50:06 (12) 11:15:34 (11) 11:20:35 (10) 11:28:51 (7) 12:12:00 (8) 12:15:38 (8) 12:27:22 (8) 13:15:50 (8) ----

19:10 (12) 09:32 (11) 25:28 (8) 05:01 (11) 08:16 (5) 43:09 (9) 03:38 (7) 11:44 (10) 48:28 (13) ----

---- ---- ---- 13:53:47

---- ---- ----

25 Dolan Gavin OM-18 mp 10:40:32 (13) 10:49:49 (13) 11:15:27 (13) 11:20:21 (11) 11:28:44 (8) 12:11:56 (9) 12:15:34 (9) 12:27:26 (9) 13:14:15 (9) ----

21:16 (13) 09:17 (10) 25:38 (9) 04:54 (10) 08:23 (6) 43:12 (10) 03:38 (7) 11:52 (12) 46:49 (11) ----

---- ---- ---- 13:53:43

---- ---- ----

26 Ortiz Gabriel OM-18 mp 10:40:40 (14) 10:49:38 (14) 11:15:19 (14) 11:20:09 (12) 11:28:33 (10) 12:22:26 (10) 12:27:41 (10) 12:39:12 (10) 13:16:43 (11) ----

25:10 (14) 08:58 (9) 25:41 (10) 04:50 (9) 08:24 (7) 53:53 (12) 05:15 (9) 11:31 (8) 37:31 (10) ----

---- ---- ---- 13:55:28

---- ---- ----

24 Bisone James OM-18 mp 10:19:20 (4) 10:30:48 (7) 11:08:53 (12) 11:11:17 (9) 11:27:40 (12) 12:22:13 (12) 12:27:38 (11) 12:39:17 (11) 13:14:17 (10) ----

06:04 (4) 11:28 (13) 38:05 (15) 02:24 (2) 16:23 (11) 54:33 (13) 05:25 (12) 11:39 (9) 35:00 (8) ----

---- ---- ---- 13:53:46

---- ---- ----

21 Ferrara Luke OM-18 mp 10:34:23 (15) 10:46:18 (15) 11:08:51 (15) 11:11:34 (13) 11:27:57 (13) 12:11:58 (13) 12:15:31 (13) 12:27:17 (13) 13:14:19 (12) ----

621:23 (15) 11:55 (14) 22:33 (5) 02:43 (3) 16:23 (11) 44:01 (11) 03:33 (6) 11:46 (11) 47:02 (12) ----

---- ---- ---- 13:53:47

---- ---- ----

Red     (8400m, 188m)
1-119 2-117 3-124 4-126 5-129 6-130 7-131 8-123 9-120 10-128

11-132 12-133 13-134 14-100 F

1. 7 Wilkinson Dennis RM45+ 86:36 10:16:24 (2) 10:20:07 (1) 10:26:39 (1) 10:35:58 (1) 10:43:42 (1) 10:52:28 (1) 10:56:09 (1) 11:03:03 (1) 11:10:24 (1) 11:14:16 (1)

04:08 (2) 03:43 (1) 06:32 (1) 09:19 (1) 07:44 (2) 08:46 (2) 03:41 (1) 06:54 (1) 07:21 (1) 03:52 (1)

11:28:33 (1) 11:30:34 (1) 11:33:24 (1) 11:38:27 (1) 11:38:52 (1)

14:17 (2) 02:01 (1) 02:50 (1) 05:03 (1) 00:25 (1)

2. 13 Greavu Radu RM1944 99:50 12:19:49 (1) 12:29:19 (3) 12:38:28 (2) 12:49:03 (2) 12:56:03 (2) 13:02:56 (2) 13:07:59 (2) 13:15:15 (2) 13:23:19 (2) 13:27:24 (2)

03:34 (1) 09:30 (8) 09:09 (2) 10:35 (2) 07:00 (1) 06:53 (1) 05:03 (2) 07:16 (2) 08:04 (2) 04:05 (2)

13:40:49 (2) 13:43:33 (2) 13:47:52 (2) 13:55:28 (2) 13:56:05 (2)

13:25 (1) 02:44 (2) 04:19 (2) 07:36 (2) 00:37 (3)

3. 47 Sheverava Katsiaryna RF45+ 134:34 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ----

4. 56 Stager Kevin R-Rec 186:16 10:36:46 (10) 10:45:40 (9) 10:58:04 (8) 11:13:50 (8) 11:21:53 (6) 11:38:42 (4) 11:46:38 (5) 11:57:24 (4) 12:11:24 (4) 12:20:41 (4)

16:18 (10) 08:54 (6) 12:24 (5) 15:46 (5) 08:03 (3) 16:49 (4) 07:56 (5) 10:46 (4) 14:00 (5) 09:17 (4)

12:58:46 (5) 13:07:05 (4) 13:17:59 (4) 13:25:57 (3) 13:26:44 (3)

38:05 (8) 08:19 (7) 10:54 (5) 07:58 (3) 00:47 (4)

5. Stager Walter R-Rec 186:58 10:36:44 (10) 10:45:46 (10) 10:58:08 (9) 11:13:28 (7) 11:21:50 (5) 11:38:50 (5) 11:46:35 (4) 11:57:27 (5) 12:11:30 (5) 12:20:55 (5)

16:18 (10) 09:02 (7) 12:22 (4) 15:20 (4) 08:22 (4) 17:00 (5) 07:45 (4) 10:52 (5) 14:03 (6) 09:25 (5)

12:58:41 (4) 13:07:07 (5) 13:18:05 (5) 13:26:24 (4) 13:27:24 (4)

37:46 (7) 08:26 (8) 10:58 (6) 08:19 (5) 01:00 (8)

6. 8 Stager Charles RM45+ 188:04 10:28:16 (7) 10:36:49 (5) 10:51:17 (6) 11:08:40 (4) 11:21:43 (7) 11:53:12 (8) 12:08:01 (8) 12:22:54 (8) 12:41:58 (8) 12:52:11 (8)

09:39 (7) 08:33 (5) 14:28 (9) 17:23 (6) 13:03 (7) 31:29 (10) 14:49 (8) 14:53 (9) 19:04 (9) 10:13 (6)
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13:06:52 (7) 13:11:53 (7) 13:18:11 (6) 13:26:09 (5) 13:26:41 (5)

14:41 (3) 05:01 (3) 06:18 (3) 07:58 (3) 00:32 (2)

7. 46 Niemann Nancy RF45+ 191:30 10:30:35 (4) 10:38:48 (4) 10:52:53 (4) 11:13:36 (6) 11:32:18 (8) 11:47:55 (7) 12:01:40 (7) 12:15:01 (7) 12:30:01 (7) 12:44:10 (7)

08:51 (4) 08:13 (4) 14:05 (7) 20:43 (8) 18:42 (10) 15:37 (3) 13:45 (6) 13:21 (8) 15:00 (8) 14:09 (9)

13:05:04 (6) 13:10:26 (6) 13:18:18 (3) 13:32:21 (6) 13:33:14 (6)

20:54 (6) 05:22 (4) 07:52 (4) 14:03 (8) 00:53 (7)

8. 5 Davis Kim RM45+ 193:00 10:55:30 (5) 11:05:15 (7) 11:18:27 (5) 11:38:19 (5) 11:47:34 (4) 12:09:03 (6) 12:23:33 (6) 12:35:13 (6) 12:48:32 (6) 12:59:36 (6)

08:54 (5) 09:45 (10) 13:12 (6) 19:52 (7) 09:15 (5) 21:29 (8) 14:30 (7) 11:40 (6) 13:19 (4) 11:04 (8)

13:19:35 (3) 13:25:23 (3) 13:48:46 (7) 13:58:44 (7) 13:59:36 (7)

19:59 (5) 05:48 (5) 23:23 (8) 09:58 (6) 00:52 (6)

9. 6 Pearson Travis RM45+ 219:12 10:30:42 (8) 10:38:39 (5) 10:56:47 (7) 11:22:43 (9) 11:37:39 (9) 12:08:41 (9) 12:23:31 (9) 12:35:11 (9) 12:50:10 (9) 12:59:14 (9)

10:15 (8) 07:57 (3) 18:08 (10) 25:56 (10) 14:56 (9) 31:02 (9) 14:50 (9) 11:40 (6) 14:59 (7) 09:04 (3)

13:19:07 (8) 13:25:20 (8) 13:48:42 (8) 13:58:50 (8) 13:59:39 (8)

19:53 (4) 06:13 (6) 23:22 (7) 10:08 (7) 00:49 (5)

9 Davis Jonathan R-Rec dnf 10:55:56 (6) 11:05:36 (8) 11:57:15 (12) 12:26:25 (11) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

09:17 (6) 09:40 (9) 51:39 (12) 29:10 (11) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- 10:46:39

---- ---- ---- ----

10 Record Elizabeth RF1944 dnf ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ----

55 Bruck Maya R-Rec mp 10:28:52 (9) 10:53:03 (11) 11:07:18 (10) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

13:56 (9) 24:11 (12) 14:15 (8) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- 12:17:18

---- ---- ---- ----

28 Everett Matthew RM-18 mp 10:23:01 (3) 10:29:54 (2) 10:40:26 (3) 10:55:25 (3) 11:09:52 (3) 11:28:49 (3) 11:35:15 (3) 11:43:33 (3) 11:51:57 (3) 12:02:16 (3)

05:21 (3) 06:53 (2) 10:32 (3) 14:59 (3) 14:27 (8) 18:57 (6) 06:26 (3) 08:18 (3) 08:24 (3) 10:19 (7)

---- ---- 12:50:14 13:14:59 13:15:59

---- ---- 24:45 (9) 01:00 (8)

27 Palmer Shane RM-18 mp 10:34:34 (12) 10:56:42 (12) 11:16:12 (11) 11:37:55 (10) 11:49:37 (10) 12:08:57 (10) 13:08:11 (10) ---- ---- ----

21:13 (12) 22:08 (11) 19:30 (11) 21:43 (9) 11:42 (6) 19:20 (7) 59:14 (10) ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- 13:45:37

---- ---- ---- ----

White     (2400m, 67m)
1-101 2-102 3-103 4-104 5-105 6-106 7-107 8-108 9-109 10-110

11-111 12-100 F

1. 16 Escobar Danny WM16+ 29:55 10:23:45 (2) 10:26:13 (2) 10:27:28 (2) 10:30:01 (1) 10:31:31 (1) 10:32:57 (1) 10:35:39 (1) 10:38:53 (1) 10:41:21 (1) 10:46:25 (1)

02:23 (2) 02:28 (4) 01:15 (1) 02:33 (1) 01:30 (2) 01:26 (1) 02:42 (1) 03:14 (2) 02:28 (1) 05:04 (3)

10:48:11 (1) 10:50:51 (1) 10:51:17 (1)

01:46 (1) 02:40 (3) 00:26 (3)

2. 18 Arreola Jesus WM1415 36:37 10:18:31 (1) 10:20:15 (1) 10:21:34 (1) 10:28:01 (2) 10:29:22 (2) 10:31:10 (2) 10:34:00 (2) 10:40:12 (2) 10:44:30 (2) 10:47:44 (2)

01:09 (1) 01:44 (1) 01:19 (2) 06:27 (7) 01:21 (1) 01:48 (2) 02:50 (2) 06:12 (6) 04:18 (5) 03:14 (1)

10:51:17 (2) 10:53:27 (2) 10:53:59 (2)

03:33 (5) 02:10 (1) 00:32 (4)

3. 14 Valverde Alyssa WF16+ 63:30 10:28:50 (8) 10:31:37 (8) 10:33:28 (8) 10:39:43 (4) 10:41:58 (4) 10:43:50 (3) 10:48:20 (3) 11:02:51 (6) 11:05:46 (5) 11:12:12 (6)

14:34 (8) 02:47 (5) 01:51 (5) 06:15 (6) 02:15 (5) 01:52 (5) 04:30 (7) 14:31 (7) 02:55 (3) 06:26 (8)

11:14:41 (5) 11:17:23 (3) 11:17:46 (3)

02:29 (4) 02:42 (4) 00:23 (2)

4. 15 Deciga Amairany WF16+ 64:49 10:29:08 (9) 10:31:34 (9) 10:33:20 (9) 10:38:59 (7) 10:41:12 (5) 10:43:03 (4) 10:48:04 (4) 11:02:39 (7) 11:05:40 (7) 11:12:04 (7)

16:51 (9) 02:26 (2) 01:46 (4) 05:39 (3) 02:13 (4) 01:51 (4) 05:01 (8) 14:35 (8) 03:01 (4) 06:24 (7)

11:14:21 (6) 11:16:44 (4) 11:17:06 (4)

02:17 (3) 02:23 (2) 00:22 (1)

5. 33 Sanchez Cade WM1415 114:17 10:24:01 (3) 10:32:15 (6) 10:35:51 (6) 10:41:53 (3) 10:47:39 (3) 10:56:45 (7) 11:05:03 (8) 11:37:23 (8) 11:52:12 (8) 11:59:31 (8)

02:44 (3) 08:14 (10) 03:36 (6) 06:02 (5) 05:46 (11) 09:06 (11) 08:18 (11) 32:20 (9) 14:49 (9) 07:19 (9)

12:07:05 (7) 12:14:01 (5) 12:15:34 (5)

07:34 (10) 06:56 (7) 01:33 (9)

6. 31 Warren Mazzy WF16+ 175:00 10:21:12 (4) 10:25:32 (3) 10:29:16 (3) 11:07:05 (9) 11:10:18 (9) 11:14:15 (9) 11:19:49 (9) 12:05:10 (9) 12:33:58 (9) 13:00:10 (9)

02:54 (4) 04:20 (8) 03:44 (8) 37:49 (10) 03:13 (6) 03:57 (9) 05:34 (9) 45:21 (11) 28:48 (11) 26:12 (11)

13:05:52 (8) 13:11:51 (6) 13:13:18 (6)

05:42 (9) 05:59 (5) 01:27 (8)

7. 32 Bogard Lauren WF16+ 180:02 10:21:02 (7) 10:25:36 (7) 10:29:18 (7) 11:07:09 (10) 11:10:24 (10) 11:14:21 (10) 11:21:19 (10) 12:06:26 (10) 12:34:10 (10) 13:00:14 (10)

07:42 (7) 04:34 (9) 03:42 (7) 37:51 (11) 03:15 (7) 03:57 (9) 06:58 (10) 45:07 (10) 27:44 (10) 26:04 (10)

13:05:54 (9) 13:11:56 (7) 13:13:22 (7)

05:40 (8) 06:02 (6) 01:26 (7)

17 Martin Kyle WM1415 mp ---- 10:21:49 10:23:23 10:29:10 10:31:20 10:33:10 10:36:49 10:39:00 10:41:29 10:46:39

---- 01:34 (3) 05:47 (4) 02:10 (3) 01:50 (3) 03:39 (3) 02:11 (1) 02:29 (2) 05:10 (4)

10:48:47 10:57:01 10:57:34

02:08 (2) 08:14 (8) 00:33 (5)

34 Cross Zachary WM1415 mp 10:50:42 (10) 10:53:08 (10) 10:57:14 (10) 11:02:26 (8) 11:07:23 (8) 11:10:46 (8) 11:15:00 (7) 11:19:18 (5) 11:25:55 (6) 11:30:12 (5)

18:01 (10) 02:26 (2) 04:06 (9) 05:12 (2) 04:57 (10) 03:23 (8) 04:14 (5) 04:18 (3) 06:37 (7) 04:17 (2)

---- 11:33:21 11:33:55

---- 00:34 (6)

58 Huang Yuchien W-Rec mp 10:19:25 (6) 10:23:22 (4) 10:29:03 (4) 10:40:49 (5) 10:44:41 (6) 10:47:34 (5) 10:51:23 (5) 10:55:51 (3) 11:02:39 (4) 11:08:26 (4)

04:34 (6) 03:57 (6) 05:41 (11) 11:46 (8) 03:52 (9) 02:53 (7) 03:49 (4) 04:28 (4) 06:48 (8) 05:47 (6)

11:12:36 (3) ---- 11:25:01

04:10 (6) ----

57 Mohr Ken W-Rec mp 10:19:14 (5) 10:23:17 (5) 10:28:57 (4) 10:40:51 (6) 10:44:38 (7) 10:47:30 (6) 10:51:48 (6) 10:56:28 (4) 11:02:18 (3) 11:07:57 (3)

04:29 (5) 04:03 (7) 05:40 (10) 11:54 (9) 03:47 (8) 02:52 (6) 04:18 (6) 04:40 (5) 05:50 (6) 05:39 (5)

11:12:33 (4) ---- 11:25:44

04:36 (7) ----

Yellow     (3500m, 93m)
1-112 2-111 3-113 4-110 5-108 6-105 7-115 8-116 9-117 10-118

11-102 12-100 F

1. 50 Holcomb Stan Y-Rec 97:51 10:15:38 (4) 10:25:36 (12) 10:30:49 (10) 10:35:44 (10) 10:41:03 (1) 10:53:28 (1) 11:01:47 (1) 11:10:34 (2) 11:23:31 (1) 11:34:40 (1)

03:56 (4) 09:58 (13) 05:13 (9) 04:55 (10) 05:19 (4) 12:25 (2) 08:19 (9) 08:47 (2) 12:57 (5) 11:09 (4)

11:42:16 (1) 11:48:36 (1) 11:49:33 (1)
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07:36 (13) 06:20 (10) 00:57 (12)

2. 49 Holcomb Beth Y-Rec 97:55 10:15:34 (4) 10:25:43 (13) 10:30:29 (9) 10:35:50 (11) 10:41:09 (2) 10:53:24 (1) 11:01:59 (2) 11:10:01 (1) 11:23:46 (2) 11:34:36 (1)

03:56 (4) 10:09 (14) 04:46 (8) 05:21 (11) 05:19 (4) 12:15 (1) 08:35 (10) 08:02 (1) 13:45 (6) 10:50 (3)

11:42:21 (2) 11:48:40 (2) 11:49:33 (2)

07:45 (14) 06:19 (9) 00:53 (11)

3. Allen Doug YM19+ 98:08 10:24:01 (12) 10:26:46 (7) 10:36:00 (11) 10:38:41 (8) 10:46:38 (3) 11:07:27 (4) 11:16:02 (5) 11:38:49 (11) 11:42:35 (3) 11:47:34 (3)

07:38 (12) 02:45 (7) 09:14 (11) 02:41 (1) 07:57 (6) 20:49 (13) 08:35 (10) 22:47 (14) 03:46 (1) 04:59 (1)
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